Playlist: SlipStream Radio... .

Show Notes:

So long Starman, Ziggy Stardust, the Thin White Duke, Major Tom, David Bowie, David Robert Jones (8 January 1947 — 10 January 2016)

Time
6:01 am

6:12 am

6:17 am

6:19 am
6:31 am
6:41 am
6:43 am
6:48 am
6:51 am
6:56 am
7:04 am
7:16 am
7:16 am
7:20 am
7:26 am
7:43 am
7:47 am
7:50 am
7:56 am
8:04 am
8:05 am
8:10 am

8:22 am

Artist

john coltrane
david bowie

david bowie

david bowie
rachel grimes
david bowie
david bowie
david bowie
david bowie
tortoise

david bowie
david bowie
laurie anderson
david bowie
david bowie
walker-moestl
david bowie

david bowie

susanna and the magical orchestra

david bowie
david bowie
david bowie

david bowie

Song Title

“offering”
“all the young dudes”

“it's ain't easy”

“blackstar”

“further foundation”
“rebel rebel”

“tvcl5”

“oh you pretty things”
“sound and vision”
“ox duke”

“aladdin sane”
“outside”

“from the air”
“heroes” (by request)
“lazarus” (by request)
“heaven or hell”

“dj”

“diamond dogs”

“it's a long way to the top”
“life on mars?”

“five years”

“station to station”

“suffragette city”

Album

expression
essential david bowie

the rise and fall of ziggy stardust and the
spiders from mars

blackstar

the clearing

later ... with jools holland
Station to station

hunky dory

low

the catastrophist
aladdin sane

outside

heart of a dog

6.15.2002

blackstar

the g-stone book

lodger
changesonebowie
melody mountain
3.23.76 nassau coliseum
3.23.76 nassau coliseum
3.23.76 nassau coliseum

3.23.76 nassau coliseum

Label
impulse!
emi

rca

iso records

temporary residence Itd.

rca

rca

rca

thrill jockey
rca

virgin

nonesuch

iso records

g-stone

rca

rca

rune grammofon

is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?

is it live or is it memorex?



Time

8:25 am
8:42 am
8:46 am
8:50 am

8:56 am

Artist

david bowie
william orbit
david bowie
david bowie

david bowie

Song Title

“fame”

“the story of light”
“this is not america”
“time”

“i can't give everything away”

Album

3.23.76 nassau coliseum

strange cargos

the falcon and the snowman soundtrack
aladdin sane

blackstar

Label

is it live or is it memorex?
emi virgin

emi

rca

iso records



