

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, January 11, 2016

Show Notes:

So long Starman, Ziggy Stardust, the Thin White Duke, Major Tom, David Bowie, David Robert Jones (8 January 1947 – 10 January 2016)

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label
6:01 am	john coltrane	“offering”	<i>expression</i>	impulse!
6:12 am	david bowie	“all the young dudes”	<i>essential david bowie</i>	emi
6:17 am	david bowie	“it's ain't easy”	<i>the rise and fall of ziggy stardust and the spiders from mars</i>	rca
6:19 am	david bowie	“blackstar”	<i>blackstar</i>	iso records
6:31 am	rachel grimes	“further foundation”	<i>the clearing</i>	temporary residence ltd.
6:41 am	david bowie	“rebel rebel”	<i>later... with jools holland</i>	
6:43 am	david bowie	“tvc15”	<i>station to station</i>	rca
6:48 am	david bowie	“oh you pretty things”	<i>hunky dory</i>	rca
6:51 am	david bowie	“sound and vision”	<i>low</i>	rca
6:56 am	tortoise	“ox duke”	<i>the catastrophist</i>	thrill jockey
7:04 am	david bowie	“aladdin sane”	<i>aladdin sane</i>	rca
7:16 am	david bowie	“outside”	<i>outside</i>	virgin
7:16 am	laurie anderson	“from the air”	<i>heart of a dog</i>	nonesuch
7:20 am	david bowie	“heroes” (by request)	<i>6.15.2002</i>	
7:26 am	david bowie	“lazarus” (by request)	<i>blackstar</i>	iso records
7:43 am	walker-moestl	“heaven or hell”	<i>the g-stone book</i>	g-stone
7:47 am	david bowie	“dj”	<i>lodger</i>	rca
7:50 am	david bowie	“diamond dogs”	<i>changesonebowie</i>	rca
7:56 am	susanna and the magical orchestra	“it's a long way to the top”	<i>melody mountain</i>	rune grammofon
8:04 am	david bowie	“life on mars?”	<i>3.23.76 nassau coliseum</i>	is it live or is it memorex?
8:05 am	david bowie	“five years”	<i>3.23.76 nassau coliseum</i>	is it live or is it memorex?
8:10 am	david bowie	“station to station”	<i>3.23.76 nassau coliseum</i>	is it live or is it memorex?
8:22 am	david bowie	“suffragette city”	<i>3.23.76 nassau coliseum</i>	is it live or is it memorex?

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label
8:25 am	david bowie	“fame”	<i>3.23.76 nassau coliseum</i>	is it live or is it memorex?
8:42 am	william orbit	“the story of light”	<i>strange cargos</i>	emi virgin
8:46 am	david bowie	“this is not america”	<i>the falcon and the snowman soundtrack</i>	emi
8:50 am	david bowie	“time”	<i>aladdin sane</i>	rca
8:56 am	david bowie	“i can't give everything away”	<i>blackstar</i>	iso records